PBRC Tiny Tots and Home B.A.S.E. 2024-2025 Calendar

Monday, August 26, 2024 - First Day of School
Monday, September 2, 2024 - CLOSED for Labor Day
Thursday, October 3, 2024 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Full Day Care**
Friday, October 18, 2024 - CLOSED for MSEA Convention
Thursday, October 31, 2024 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Half Day Care*
Friday, November 1, 2024 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Full Day Care**
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 ~ CLOSED for Election Day

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 —Tiny Tots and Home B.A.S.E. close at 1:00pm

Thursday and Friday, November 28 and 29 — CLOSED for Thanksgiving

Friday, December 20, 2024 - Tiny Tots and Home B.A.S.E. close at 1:00pm

Monday-Friday, December 23, 2024-December 27, 2024 -~ CLOSED for Winter Break
Monday-Wednesday, December 30, 2024-january 1, 2025 - CLOSED for Winter Break
REOPEN on Thursday, january 2, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025 - CLOSED for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Friday, January 24, 2025 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Half Day Care*
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Full Day Care**
Monday, February 17, 2025 — CLOSED for President’s Day

Monday, March 31, 2025 - Home B.A.S.E. Full Day Care**

Friday, April 4, 2025 - - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Half Day Care*
Monday-Friday, April 14, 2025-April 18, 2025 - CLOSED for Spring Break
Monday, April 21, 2025 - CLOSED for Spring Break
REOPEN on Tuesday, April 22, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025 - Tiny Tots and Home B.A.S.E. close at 1:00pm
Monday, May 26, 2025 - CLOSED for Memorial Day
Friday, June | 3,’2025 - Tiny Tots OPEN, Home B.A.S.E. Half Day Care*

Monday, June 16, 2025 - NO TINY TOTS, Home B.A.S.E. close at 1:00pm

Home B.A.S.E. Full Day Care —times TBD, reservations required - $35/day

Home B.A.S.E. Half Day Care - opens at dismissal (12:30pm), closing time TBD, reservations required - $0/day



